
Bezirksjugendturnier A-, B-, C -, D - & E - Jugend

LB - Neckarweihingen, 14.05.2017

Klasse

D - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Toni Frederick Gutbrod TSV Asperg
SS 4:2

52
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  10 1

2 Nikolaj Reschke TSV Asperg
1:05

01 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Florian Robert Levy ASV Schorndorf
Fr

0:43

01
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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